Exloo,

Low Land Arabian Cup (B)

Netherlands
06 Aug 2005, Stallions 11 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PLADYKT**
Colour:

Owner: Bojawal &
Vroomans

Name: RIKI'S
SHABRI*
Colour:

Owner: Poolen

Name: LOBEKE
Colour:
Owner: Calis

Name: SHAMILAH
MOUDJAHID
Colour:

Owner: Rondet

Name: SHAMALL
Colour:
Owner: Karmelk
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